Vaya
Vaya Free Form, White
Ordering Information
Slim, flexible LED luminaire for uniform, dimmable
white light
VAYA Free Form is a flexible linear lighting solution for straight or curved
coves and recessed applications. Free Form gives you even, uniform
white light on any surface, in any environment. You can easily cut and

Slim, flexible LED luminaire for uniform, dimmable white light
Dimensions
2 Vaya Free Form, Ordering Guide
IP40—Strip OnlyIP66—With Leader Cable
Environment Color Temperature
Ordering Information
The visual configurator below will help you identify the part number(s) of your desired luminaire(s) listed on the
following page. Select one option from each column to specify a complete configuration.
Length
1 m (3 ft)
5 m (15 ft)
10 m (30 ft)
14
.2
 m
m
(0
.5
5
in
)
12
.7
 m
m
(0
.5
 in
)
10.4 mm
(0.40 in)
1012 mm (39.84 in)
5012 mm (197.32 in)
10012 mm (394.17 in) 1500 mm (59 in)
32.4 mm
(1.27 in)
7.5 mm
(0.29 in)
12
.7
 m
m
(0
.5
 in
)
10.4 mm
(0.40 in)
1000 mm (39.37 in)
5000 mm (196.85 in)
10000 mm (393.7 in)
4.5 mm
(0.17 in)
= Standard component
IP40–Strip Only
IP66–With Leader
Cable
2200 K
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
5000 K
Part Numbers Use Item Number when ordering in North America.
© Koninklijke Philips N.V., 2004 - 2018. All rights reserved.